

QUOTATION

To:

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

79-1, 1st Floor, Jalan PJU 1A/41B, NZX Commercial Centre,

Ara Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor

Tel: +603-7887 0426

Faks: +603-7887 0526

Attn: En Nor Azman Huzir / En Faiz Fahmi Johari

From : Kasim Hj Ismail

Pages : 01

Date : 25-Feb-2021

Currency : **USD**

AC Type/SN : **AW139**

Reference : GALAXY0508/02/2021

RE: SPARES / EXCHANGE QUOTATION

Below is the quotation for your RFQ: Email on 23/02/2021

No	Part Number	Description	U.M	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Delivery Status
1	109-0501-27-3	SHIM	EA	15	89.33	1,339.95	90
2	1134275-17	RIGHT SIDE RECEIVER DRYER ASSEMBLY	EA	3	648.74	1,946.22	90
3	1134275-18	LEFT SIDE RECEIVER DRYVER ASSEMBLY	EA	3	648.74	1,946.22	90
4	3G6220A05451	PEELING SHIM	EA	45	122.66	5,519.70	90
5	3G6220A06633	ELECTRICAL BONDING CONTACTOR ASSY	EA	45	1,670.00	75,150.00	90
6	3G6320V04453	FILTER, ELEMENT	EA	12	441.62	5,299.44	90
7	3G6410A03551	PEELING SHIM	EA	48	20.86	1,001.28	90
8	3G6420A02151	PEELING SHIM FLAP STOP	EA	6	74.96	449.76	90
9		LOCK WASHER, BLADE DAMPER	EA	24	165.91	3,981.84	90
	3G6420A02251	ATTACHMENT					
10	3G6420A02252	LOCK WASHER	EA	24	62.74	1,505.76	90
11	3G6430A01551	PEELING SHIM	EA	24	118.82	2,851.68	90
12	3G7100A01052	SEAL, FLAT	EA	12	179.64	2,155.68	90
13	3T6521A07551	RING, I.G.B. INPUT FLANGE	EA	24	256.30	6,151.20	90
14	A259A03-05	SETSCREW	EA	36	25.57	920.52	90
15	A864A0991F020R	SHIM, LAMINATED	EA	78	11.75	916.50	90
16	2-011N1173-70	O-RING	EA	12	3.28	39.36	90
	(request P/N AS568-011)						
17	AW001CK01HS	TIEDOWN STRAP	EA	87	0.40	34.80	90
18	AW001CK02UV	TIEDOWN STRAP	EA	15	0.65	9.75	90
19	B7444-1-1-10C	TUBE,INSULATING	MTR	90	5.75	517.50	90
20	C10-218	SAFETY CABLE	EA	12		-	PRICE TBA
21	J00765-178-61D6	O-RING	EA	9	112.88	1,015.92	90
22	M25988/1-361	O-RING	EA	9	21.71	195.39	90
23	3G7100A01051	SEAL, FLAT	EA	12	41.03	492.36	90
24	3G6230A02751	PITCH LINK BOLT	EA	18	541.52	9,747.36	90
25	BL-14792-2	PIN,SPRING	EA	72	204.90	14,752.80	90
26	BL-2905-R225	SHIM	EA	1		-	PN NOT FOUND
27	BL-2905-R226	SHIM	EA	1		-	PN NOT FOUND
28	BL-2905-R227	SHIM	EA	1		-	PN NOT FOUND
29	BL-2905-R228	SHIM	EA	1		-	PN NOT FOUND
30	BL-4648-2	GASKET	EA	6	573.49	3,440.94	90
31		CABLE LIGHTNING CONDUCTOR	EA	3	117.12	351.36	90
	A537A01AA01-0265R2	ASSY					
32		CABLE LIGHTNING CONDUCTOR	EA	3	201.16	603.48	90
	A537A01AA01-0210	ASSY					

Grand Total : 142,336.77

Note:

- Offer validity : 30 days from the date of quotation
- Terms of payment : To be made in full before delivery.
- Cancellation : There will be 30% surcharge (imposed by AgustaWestland) for any cancellation
- Delivery : Subject to prior sale
- Condition : NEW/REPAIRED/OVERHAULED with Leonardo's Certification of Conformance / EASA certificate
- Confirmation : Confirmation of availability of goods will be given within 5 working days upon receipt of the official Purchase Order (PO) and customer's must respond to Kesuma Technology within

2 working days for confirmation of purchase.

Warranty period shall be as follows:

- 1) New condition : 12 months against manufacturer faults except for consumable items.
- 2) Repair condition : 6 months or 500 hrs against manufacturer faults



for KESUMA TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD

